The NEC EE2 series relays are low power consumption, low magnetic interference surface
mount relays that meet 2500V surge requirements(between coil and contacts). Their
compact lightweight design makes them ideal for use in telecommunication equipment. This
series complies with FCC Part 68 2500V surge voltage requirements.
The EE2 series is available in 2 form C (DPDT) contact arrangements for all latch types.
The EE2 series also offers a minimum foot print design as well as a tape and reel packaging
system.
FEATURES

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
L-NUT5-EE2
 Relay Series
 Nominal Coil Voltage (See part numbers)
 Latch type
Blank: Nonlatch Type (standard)
S: Single Coil Latch Type
T: Double Coil Latch Type
 Identifier
NU: Standard Type UL recognized CSA certified Type
NUH: Minimum Footprint Type (UL recognized CSA certified Type)
NUX: High solder joint reliability (UL recognized CSA certified Type)
NUN: High solder joint reliability with Minimum Footprint Type (UL recognized CSA certified Type)
 Packaging Code
Blank: Tube
L: Embossed carrying tape standard (L Type)
R: Embossed carrying tape (R Type)
PART NUMBERS
Nonlatch Type at 25° C
2.418.0288024  EE2-24NU
1.29.0102812  EE2-12NU
0.96.755799  EE2-9NU
0.64.52576  EE2-6NU
0.53.751785  EE2-5NU
0.453.381454.5  EE2-4.5NU
0.32.2564.33  EE2-3NU
 Must Release
Voltage
(Vdc)
 Must Operate
Voltage
(Vdc)
Coil
Resistance
 (Ohm) ±10%
Nominal
 Coil Voltage
(Vdc)
 Part Number
(Standard)
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
Single Coil Latch Type at 25 °C
18.018.0576024  EE2-24SNU
9.09.0144012  EE2-12SNU
6.756.758109  EE2-9SNU
4.54.53606  EE2-6SNU
3.753.752505  EE2-5SNU
3.383.38202.54.5  EE2-4.5SNU
2.252.25903  EE2-3SNU
 Must Release
Voltage
(Vdc)
 Must Operate
Voltage
(Vdc)
Coil
Resistance
 (Ohm) ±10%
Nominal
 Coil Voltage
(Vdc)
 Part Number
(Standard)
Double Coil Latch Type at 25 °C
18.0-R 4114
-18.0S 4114
24  EE2-24TNU
9.0-R 1028
-9.0S 1028
12  EE2-12TNU